TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Description

Quantity

SYDNEY VIP

BOAT CHARTERS

Invoice Date
14 Aug 2018

Invoice Number

INV-2529

Reference

Sydney VIP Boat Charters

Unit 13

23-29 Bourke Street
Woolloomooloo NSW 2011

Prometheus 18th August 18,
1:30pm to 5:30pm

ABN

69 139 512 477

Unit Price

Discount

GST

Amount AUD

Private Charter Motor Yacht PROMETHEUS, a 77'
Warren Supernova

Max Guest 36
Includes Professional Captain & Crew
Includes fuels, levies and insurance

Silver Canape Menu

- Duck pancakes & hoy sin sauce

- King prawn cocktail with lemon & dill aioli

- Portobello mushroom & taleggio bruschetta
finished with aged balsamic

- Lamb chermoula with rosemary yoghurt

- Mini beef wellington bites with mushroom
duxelle

- Ocean trout with nicoise salad

- Buffalo bocconcini & baby heart tomato with
basil

Sweet bites (choose 2 items)

20 pieces

Chocolate brownie squares with orange ganache
Honey glazed almond slice

Orange and poppy seed cake

Raspberry and toasted coconut slice

amenities /Hire Fee
Wait / Steward Staff @ $50/hr per staff

Wharf Fees

Due Date: 18 Aug 2018
Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options :

4.00

20.00

2.00

20.00

4.00

2.00

1,100.00

52.00

109.00

10.00

50.00

50.00

15.00%

15.00%

15.00%

15.00%

15.00%

15.00%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

INCLUDES GST 10%

3,740.00

884.00

185.30

170.00

170.00

85.00

475.84

TOTAL AUD

5,234.30



Direct Credit (No charge)

Sydney VIP Boat Charters

BSB 062 156

Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners
By phone

Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)

Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)



