

## TAX INVOICE

**Boat Hire Sydney** 

Invoice Date

14 Aug 2018

**Sydney VIP Boat Charters** 

Unit 13

Invoice Number INV-2529

23-29 Bourke Street Woolloomooloo NSW 2011

Reference

Prometheus 18th August 18, 1:30pm to 5:30pm

ABN

69 139 512 477

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount	GST	Amount AUD
Private Charter Motor Yacht PROMETHEUS, a 77' Warren Supernova	4.00	1,100.00	15.00%	10%	3,740.00
Max Guest 36					
Includes Professional Captain & Crew					
Includes fuels, levies and insurance					
Silver Canape Menu	20.00	52.00	15.00%	10%	884.00
- Duck pancakes & hoy sin sauce					
- King prawn cocktail with lemon & dill aioli					
- Portobello mushroom & taleggio bruschetta					
finished with aged balsamic					
- Lamb chermoula with rosemary yoghurt					
- Mini beef wellington bites with mushroom					
duxelle					
- Ocean trout with nicoise salad					
- Buffalo bocconcini & baby heart tomato with					
basil					
Sweet bites (choose 2 items)	2.00	109.00	15.00%	10%	185.30
20 pieces					
Chocolate brownie squares with orange ganache					
Honey glazed almond slice					
Orange and poppy seed cake					
Raspberry and toasted coconut slice					
amenities /Hire Fee	20.00	10.00	15.00%	10%	170.00
Wait / Steward Staff @ \$50/hr per staff	4.00	50.00	15.00%	10%	170.00
Wharf Fees	2.00	50.00	15.00%	10%	85.00
			INCLUDES GST 10%		475.84
			TOTAL AUD		5,234.30

Due Date: 18 Aug 2018

Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options :

Direct Credit (No charge)

Sydney VIP Boat Charters BSB 062 156 Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners

By phone

Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)

Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)